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Song Title Artist Video Link
Mad Dog 2020 Deak Harp https://songwhip.com/deakharp/mad-dog-2020

Dogman Jerome Godboo https://songwhip.com/jeromegodboo/dogman

Treat Me Like The Dog I
Am

Lloyd Jones https://songwhip.com/lloydjones/treatmelikethedogia
m

Lonesome Dog Blues Lightnin Hopkins https://songwhip.com/lightnin-hopkins/lonesome-dog
-blues

Hair Of The Dog Amos Garrett https://songwhip.com/amosgarrett/hair-of-the-dog

Salty Dog Jimmy Bowskill https://songwhip.com/jimmybowskill/salty-dog

Good Dog to Kick Kevin Selfe https://songwhip.com/kevinselfeandthetornadoes

Dogbone Boogie Dogskin Suit https://songwhip.com/dogskinsuit/dogbone-boogie

Hound Dog Crystal Shawnda https://songwhip.com/crystalshawanda/hound-dog

Every Dog  Has His Day Janiva Magness https://songwhip.com/janiva-magness/every-dog-has-
his-day

Dig Dirty Doggie Harpdog Brown https://songwhip.com/harpdogbrown/dig-dirty-doggie
-live

Alligator Eating Dog Gatemouth
Brown

https://songwhip.com/clarence-gatemouth-brown/alli
gator-eating-dog

Man’s Best Friend Wynonie Harris https://songwhip.com/wynonie-harris/mans-best-frien
d

My Dog Cant Bark Muddy Waters https://songwhip.com/muddy-waters/my-dog-cant-bar
k

Dicks  Dads Dog Brickhouse http://brickhousetheband.com/?fbclid=IwAR0ulM3v1c
zEPT-obYV12QhV_WUMSTdufRr_OhDDHj8RkFAuAibyY
mSf6TM
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